State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

June 1, 2006

Town
Abingdon
Accomac
Alberta
Altavista
Ambherst
Appalachia
Appomattox
Ashland
Belle Haven
Berryville
Big Stone Gap
Blacksburg
Blackstone
Bloxom
Bluefield
Boones Mill
Bowling Green
Boyce
Boydton
Boykins
Branchville
Bridgewater
Broadway
Brodnax
Brookneal
Buchanan
Burkeville
Cape Charles
Capron
Cedar Bluff
Charlotte Court House
Chase City
Chatham
Cheriton
Chilhowie
Chincoteague
Christiansburg
Claremont
Clarksville
Cleveland
Clifton
Clifton Forge
Clinchco
Clinchport
Clintwood

Active Voters
4,916
288
222
1,900
1,315
1,049
1,003
3,183
297
2,170
2,499
13,412
1,906
200
3,698
158
651
270
272
372
81
2,882
1,617
203
600
760
332
666
125
814
315
1,295
840
338
951
2,440
11,702
257
942
165
203
2,307
282
42
1,193

Inactive Voters
182
10
7
11
31
65
57
138
14
80
99
1,918
74
2
166
2
21
8

5
14
0
76
36
4

4
23
10
41
3
24
15
43
42
3
23
108
688

23
76
10

33

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
5,100
298
229
1,911
1,346
1,114
1,060
3,321
311
2,253
2,598
15,330
1,980
202
3,864
160
672
278
277
386
81
2,958
1,653
207
604
783
342
707
128
838
330
1,338
882
341
974
2,548
12,390
259
965
169
206
2,383
292
46
1,226



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

June 1, 2006

Town
Coeburn
Colonial Beach
Columbia
Courtland
Craigsville
Crewe
Culpeper
Damascus
Dayton
Dendron
Dillwyn
Drakes Branch
Dublin
Duffield
Dumfries
Dungannon
Eastville
Edinburg
Elkton
Exmore
Farmville
Fincastle
Floyd

Fries

Front Royal
Gate City
Glade Spring
Glasgow
Glen Lyn
Gordonsville
Goshen
Gretna
Grottoes
Grundy
Halifax
Hallwood
Hamilton
Haymarket
Haysi
Herndon
Hillsboro
Hillsville
Honaker
Hurt
Independence

Active Voters
1,193
1,746

29
687
434

1,257
6,156
565
822
207
237
328
1,038
47
1,975
202
120
506
1,587
883
3,022
206
312
342
7,636
1,703
915
524

77
822
191
671

1,285
654
812
135
358
600
142
9,662
63
1,650
627
768
536

Inactive Voters
45
202
1
16
14
49
222
20
14
3

4
12
50
1
253
28
3
29
67
22
162
15
18
8
295
146
19
34
5
29
8
37
33
97
26
5
11
42
6
584
0
64
17
40
13

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
1,238
1,948

30
703
448

1,306
6,378
585
836
210
241
340
1,088
48
2,230
230
123
535
1,655
905
3,184
221
330
350
7,931
1,849
934
558

82
851
199
708

1,319
751
838
140
369
642
148
10,263
63
1,714
644
808
549



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

June 1, 2006

Town

Iron Gate
Irvington
lvor

Jarratt
Jonesville
Keller
Kenbridge
Keysville
Kilmarnock
LaCrosse
Lawrenceville
Lebanon
Leesburg
Louisa
Lovettsville
Luray
Madison
Marion
McKenney
Melfa
Middleburg
Middletown
Mineral
Monterey
Montross
Mt. Crawford
Mt. Jackson
Narrows
Nassawadox
New Castle
New Market
Newsoms
Nickelsville
Occoquan
Onancock
Onley
Orange
Painter
Pamplin
Parksley
Pearisburg
Pembroke
Pennington Gap
Phenix
Pocahontas

Active Voters
254
444
235
427
631
129
782
451
822
331
638

2,075
20,708
748
551
3,025
133
3,390
198
292
432
675
261
134
239
217
867
1,236
323
119
1,052
247
298
543
895
364
2,104
142
136
492
1,730
682
1,166
167
319

Inactive Voters
11
16

4
18
10

3
14
25
23
10
36
38

1,227
35
20
77

6
84

8

6
18
25

6

5

1

3
39
59
13

2
71

3
10
44
46

9
92

2

8
14
61
20
53

0
14

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
265
460
239
445
641
132
796
476
845
341
674

2,113
21,952
783
572
3,102
139
3,474
206
298
450
701
267
139
240
220
906
1,295
336
121
1,123
250
308
588
941
373
2,196
144
144
506
1,791
702
1,219
167
333



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

June 1, 2006
Town Active Voters Inactive Voters Overseas Voters Totals Voters
Port Royal 137 7 0 144
Pound 678 29 0 707
Pulaski 4,923 215 0 5,138
Purcellville 3,797 130 8 3,935
Quantico 257 120 0 377
Remington 281 13 0 294
Rich Creek 424 25 0 449
Richlands 3,030 217 0 3,247
Ridgeway 496 15 0 511
Rocky Mount 2,509 86 0 2,595
Round Hill 346 11 1 358
Rural Retreat 916 37 0 953
Saltville 1,270 19 0 1,289
Saxis 199 2 0 201
Scottsburg 73 0 0 73
Scottsville 342 15 0 357
Shenandoah 1,171 42 0 1,213
Smithfield 4,850 162 0 5,012
South Boston 4,332 156 0 4,488
South Hill 2,637 121 0 2,758
St. Charles 86 2 0 88
St. Paul 779 26 0 805
Stanardsville 195 9 0 204
Stanley 822 11 0 833
Stephens City 704 38 1 743
Stony Creek 142 7 0 149
Strasburg 3,086 115 0 3,201
Stuart 490 8 0 498
Surry 168 3 0 171
Tangier 440 11 0 451
Tappahannock 1,174 38 0 1,212
Tazewell 2,680 113 0 2,793
The Plains 145 8 0 153
Timberville 851 16 0 867
Toms Brook 136 2 0 138
Troutdale 128 9 0 137
Troutville 247 4 0 251
Urbanna 435 15 0 450
Victoria 1,095 39 0 1,134
Vienna 10,108 371 22 10,501
Vinton 4,322 166 0 4,488
Virgilina 92 1 0 93
Wachapreague 187 7 0 194
Wakefield 670 26 0 696
Warrenton 5,050 241 17 5,308



State Board of Elections

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town

June 1, 2006

Town
Warsaw
Washington
Waverly
Weber City
West Point
White Stone
Windsor
Wise
Woodstock
Wytheville

Active Voters Inactive Voters

718 11
120 5
1,348 80
887 118
1,916 71
276 4
1,392 43
1,998 71
2,605 89
4,938 170

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
729
125
1,428
1,005
1,987

280
1,435
2,069
2,694
5,108



